Invoice ID
100083782

Shipping address - confirmed
DAVID HARMER-BROWN
12225 SW 128th Street

Unit 104, Suite 2224

Miami, FL 33186

United States

Description

CommScope BC-30-10
ltem# BC-30-10

Shipping details

The seller hasn't provided any

shipping details yet.

Unit price Qty
$102.85 USD 2
Subtotal

Shipping and handling
Tax

Total

Payment

Amount

$205.70 USD

$205.70 USD
$9.88 USD
$14.40 USD
$229.98 USD

$229.98 USD



