Invoice ID

100083782

Shipping address - confirmed

DAVID HARMER-BROWN 12225 SW 128th Street Unit 104, Suite 2224 Miami, FL 33186 United States

Shipping details

The seller hasn't provided any shipping details yet.

Description	Unit price	Qty	Amount
CommScope BC-30-10 Item# BC-30-10	\$102.85 USD	2	\$205.70 USD
	Subtotal		\$205.70 USD
	Shipping and handling		\$9.88 USD
	Tax		\$14.40 USD
		Total	\$229.98 USD
	Pa	ayment	\$229.98 USD